Australian Government Fleet Statistics as at 1 July 2018

Fleet Profile
Vehicle Classification
Passenger (inc SUV)
Light Commercial
Heavy Commercial
Other (trailers & equipment)
Motorcycles

Engine Type Total Fleet (inc Passenger)
Engine

Diesel

Petrol

Hybrid

LPG

Electric

None

Volume
5,735
4,816
1,467

626
47

Volume
7,085
4,025
1,022

34
12
513

Passenger Fleet (inc SUVs)

Number of Vehicles Commenced during 2017-18

Engine Type Total Fleet (inc Passenger)
Engine

Diesel

Petrol

Hybrid

None

Vehicle Classification

Passenger (inc SUVs)
Light Commercial
Heavy Commercial
Other - Trailer
Other - Bike

Other - Equipment

Note:

2,551
Volume
1,205
1,190
147

9

Volume
1,543
929

63

= N o0

Engine Volume
Petrol 3,494
Diesel 1,180
Hybrid 1,022
LPG 29
Electric 10
Passenger Fleet (inc SUVs) 1,543
Engine Volume
Unleaded 1,164
Diesel 232
Hybrid 147

e The data is provided by the Whole of Australian Government’s Vehicle Fleet
Management and Leasing supplier, sgfleet.
e Engine type — “None” consists of trailing equipment (e.qg. trailers).
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