Australian Government Fleet Statistics as at 1 July 2018

Fleet Profile			
Vehicle Classification	Volume		
Passenger (inc SUV)	5,735		
Light Commercial	4,816		
Heavy Commercial	1,467		
Other (trailers & equipment)	626		
Motorcycles	47		

Engine Type Total Fleet (inc Passenger)		Passenger Fleet (inc SUVs)	
Engine	Volume	Engine	Volume
Diesel	7,085	Petrol	3,494
Petrol	4,025	Diesel	1,180
Hybrid	1,022	Hybrid	1,022
LPG	34	LPG	29
Electric	12	Electric	10
None	513		

Number of Vehicles Commenced during 2017-18

Engine Type Total Fleet (inc Passenger)	2,551	Passenger Fleet (inc SUVs)	1,543
Engine	Volume	Engine	Volume
Diesel	1,205	Unleaded	1,164
Petrol	1,190	Diesel	232
Hybrid	147	Hybrid	147
None	9		

Vehicle Classification	Volume
Passenger (inc SUVs)	1,543
Light Commercial	929
Heavy Commercial	63
Other - Trailer	8
Other - Bike	7
Other - Equipment	1

Note:

- The data is provided by the Whole of Australian Government's Vehicle Fleet Management and Leasing supplier, sgfleet.
- Engine type "None" consists of trailing equipment (e.g. trailers).